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Elevation
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#3
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1000/305m
7507/229m
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9mi
12mi
13mi
Omi
13mi
6mi
13mi
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9mi
21mi
34mi
43mi
56mi
62mi
75mi
86mi

Huffs Church

70-mile riders turn left
onto Dairy Ln. 100-mile
riders continue straight.

Obelisk

45-miile riders turn left onto
Henning Rd.

70- and 100-mile riders turn
right on Swinging Bridge Rd.

Green Lane

Sumneytown

Perkiomenville
Hendricks

20-mile riders turn left on
Moyer Rd. 45-, 70-, and 100-
mile riders continue straight.

Lucon

007/152m

250°/76m -

Climbing Elevation = 4,263'

10 mi
16 km

20 mi

32km 48km 64km 80km

30 mi

40 mi

50 mi

60 mi
97 km

70 mi

113 km

80 mi

90 mi 95.7 mi

129 km 145 km 158 km
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100-mile option in BLACK

Event begins at 7:30 a.m.
COURSES CLOSE AT 4:00 p.m.

100 mile riders who do not reach

70/100 mile course split at mile 33

at Dairy Lane by 10:30am will be
re-routed to the 70 mile route.

I Mainland
L &
el k) 10-mile riders turn left on
z 7 Bustard Rd. 20-, 45-, 70-,
9 and 100-mile riders turn right.
Skippack

Cedars'

Worcester

BEGIN and END at
Montgomery County
Community College



